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This information is utilized as part of the CO-LIN MLT program assessment to evaluate program 

outcomes for consistency and improvement.  

*Of the four graduates in the 2022-23 year, only three graduates sat for the BOC exam and provided 

employment information.  

School Year 
 

2022 - 2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 3 Year 
Average  

NAACLS 
Benchmark 

Number of 
Graduates 

4 3 4  

ASCP BOC 
Certification 
Passage 
Rates  

100% 
*(3/3) 

100% 
(3/3) 

100% 
(4/4) 

100% 
 

>/= 75% 

Job 
Placement 
Rates 

100% 
*(3/3) 

100% 
(3/3) 

100% 
(4/4) 

100% 
 

>/= 70% 

 

Number of 
Students 
who began 
the final half 
of the 
program. 

4 3 4  

Graduation 
Rates 

100% 
(4/4) 

100% 
(3/3) 

100% 
(4/4) 

100%  
 

>/= 70% 

Attrition 
Rates 

0% 
(4/4) 

0% 
(3/3) 

0% 
(4/4) 

0% 
 

N/A 


